

Hatta Durgawati RCD Road to Shahababa Xadav
^{Tofa}
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

५५७७१ **DIVISION**

५५७७१ **SUB-DIVISION**

Shyama Bulcom Private Limited.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1643

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd RIA Bill					
Final Bill of Const work					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Actual Completion					10/9/24
Date of Entry:-					10/6/2024
ALL Qty wide T.M.B.					
Item No ① Providing and					
100					
Fixing working					
bench mark & do & do					
P/2 item No ①					
8 NOS @ ₹ 2787.63/each					
					₹ 22301=0

Item No ② clearing and
2.2- Graveling the road
land & do & do

P/13 item No ② 0.3310 Hect
@ ₹ 75573.34/Hect ₹ 25015=0

Item No ③ Dismantling of
2.6 ① existing structure & do & do
& do & do

P/14 item No ③ 30.69 m²

@ ₹ 319,411/m² ₹ 9802=0

Item No ④ Dismantling of
2.5- existing dg to PCC
& do & do

P/13 item No ④ 0.8085 m²

@ ₹ 578,571/m²

Continuation

₹ 467=0

₹ 57585=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					13.14 x 57.585 = 4
Item NO (5) Removing all					
2.19. Types of house					
Pipe di do do					
P/14 item NO (45) 5.0m					
@ ₹ 349.80/m					₹ 1749 = 4
Item NO (6) Construction of					
Bombankment do do					
as per do					
(i) Do do 1500m lead do					
P/20 to 21 item NO (22/6) D (i)					
128.16 m³ @ ₹ 260.88/m³					
					₹ 33,434 = 4
(ii) Do do 100m lead do					
P/20-22 item NO (22/6) D (ii)					
512.67 m³ @ ₹ 188.10/m³					
					₹ 96433 = 4
Item NO (7) Construction of					
3.14. Subgrade and					
earthen shoulder					
do do do					
P/20 item NO (21/7) 2750.07 m³					
@ ₹ 264.42/m³					₹ 727173 = 4
Item NO (8) Construction of					
4.1. 13.14 do do do					
P/17 item NO (11/8) 773.86 m³					
@ ₹ 3241.40/m³					₹ 25,08,890 = 4
Continuation					₹ 34,24,764 = 4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 84,24,764=0
Item No (9) Providing Laying					
47.3-A) Spreading and					
Compacting 100mm Gr-3					
do do ell					
P/17-18 Item No (12/9)					
268.72m ³					
@ ₹ 4757.74/m ³					
					₹ 12,78,500=0
Item No (10) Providing and					
S.I. Applying Polymer					
Coat (SSI) do do ell					
P/18 item No (13/10)					
3582.98m ²					
@ ₹ 59.29/m ²					₹ 2,12,435=0
Item No (11) Providing and applying					
S.I. Tack Coat (SSI) do do ell					
P/19 item No (14/11)					3582.98m ²
@ ₹ 20.29/m ²					₹ 72,699=0
Item No (12) Providing m.s.s					
S.I. 20mm thick do do ell					
P/19 Item No (15/12)					
3582.98m ² @ ₹ 276.04/m ²					₹ 9,89,046=0
Item No (13) Providing and Laying					
8.29 RCP of RCC pipe duct					
of 300mm dia ell					
P/16 Item No (16/13)					30.0m
@ ₹ 1248.15/m					₹ 3,74,44=0

Continuation ₹ 60,14,888=0

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 60,14,888 = 40
Item No (14) RCC m/s Grade					
10.1. in kilometre stone					
do do as per					
direction of E/D					
(ii) Ordinary km stone E/D					
P/19 item No (15/14) (i)					
2 Nos @ ₹ 2992.09/ea					₹ 5984 = 40
(iii) 200m stone do do E/D					
P/19 item No (16/14) (ii)					
4 Nos @ ₹ 837.79/ea					₹ 3351 = 40
Item No (15) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing retro-reflective					
cautionary, mandatory					
do do informatory					
Sign Board do do E/D					
P/19 item No (17/15) (i), (ii)					
& (iii)					
(i) 600mm Equilateral Triangle					
2 Nos @ ₹ 12947.01/ea					₹ 25894 = 40
(ii) 500mm side Octagon					
2 Nos @ ₹ 12947.01/ea					₹ 25894 = 40
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2 Nos @ ₹ 6833.01/ea					₹ 13,666 = 40
Continuation					₹ 60,94,378 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F ₹ 60,378=0		
Heeno (16) Planting trees					
11.9. beside the road					
do do do					
P/20 Heeno (18/16) 78 Nos					
@ ₹ 1288.76 each ₹ 97,945=0					
Heeno (17) Providing and					
8.13 RCD Laying Not applied					
do do as per do					
P/20 Heeno (19/17)					
189.20 m ²					
@ ₹ 886.46/m ² ₹ 1,67,718=0					
Heeno (18) Providing and					
10.6. Fixing Typical					
MMGS per do					
in formatory sign					
Brand do do do					
P/20 Heeno (20/18) 5 Nos					
@ ₹ 12836.34 each ₹ 64,182=0					
Heeno (19) Excavation					
9.1/11.1 of do do do					
P/14 Heeno (5/19) 23/28 m ³					
@ ₹ 427.09/m ³ ₹ 9942=0					
Heeno (20) Providing Premis					
11.4 (11) (1:2:5:5) in do do					
P/15 Heeno (20) 3.943 m ³					
@ ₹ 7064.10/m ³ ₹ 27,853=0					
Continuation					
					₹ 64,620/8=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 6	4,62,018-w
Item No (21) Providing PCC					
1020 (112' 4") w					
5/5 d-c d-c d-c					
Plis Item No (21) 241865 m ³					
@ ₹ 8092.57/m ³					
				₹ 201,231=w	
Item No (22) Providing and					
9.3(B) Laying R.C. NP					
100mm dia HP d-c d-c					
Plis Item No (22) 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 8019.91/m ₹ 60,144=w					
Item No (23) Painting Two					
10.5. Coats over a					
Coat of d-c d-c d-c					
Plis Item No (23) 15.68 m ²					
@ ₹ 135.62/m ² ₹ 2126=w					
Amount Total A				₹ 67,25,524=w	
Add GST @ 18.0% of					
Amount A (1) + ₹ 12,10,594=w					
Add LC @ 1.0% of					
Amount A d-c d-c d-c					
				₹ 67,255=w	

Continuation

₹ 80,03,373=w

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					₹ 80,03,373=00
Add S.F. @ 1.7129%					
of Amendment A					
to 10 Epl					
					₹ 11,52,012=00
					₹ 81,18,574=00
Less @ 3.71%					
Below BOQ					
As per Agt					₹ 3,01,200=00
					₹ 78,17,374=00

Less @ P.P. vide					
T.M.B. P/9					₹ 47,73,998=00
					₹ 30,43,376=00

10/6/2024
 J